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SABINA  SHRESTHA6222069 Pancha N. Shrestha 77010 FemaleK1

NIKEN  MANANDHAR6599264 Nabin  Manandhar 271060/118947 MaleA2

SARU  MAHARJAN6645754 Rajendra  Maharjan 271060/129527 FemaleK3

MANOJ  KARKI7195084 Shambhu  Karki 250369/314 MaleA4

Janak  Bishwakarma7329653 Puspalal  Bishwakarma 1862 MaleA5

BISAL  M C7580191 Ram  B. Mahatara chhatri 533013-130 MaleA6

Rabindra  Harijan7584550 Shreekant  Chamar 36017405453 MaleA7

SANTA BAHADUR TAMANG7633488 Finjo W. Lopchan 233013/41 MaleA8

AVISHEK KUMAR GUPTA7813404 BIDYA  NARAYAN 32-01-76-01721 MaleA9

Lalit Kumar Sah8031578 Dev Narayan Sah 16-01-76-02898 MaleA10

Ayusha  Adhikari8205815 Kamala  Adhikari 27-01-77-03374 FemaleK11

Aakriti  Joshi8313741 Krishna Raj Joshi 67-01-74-06307 FemaleK12

Isha  Thapa8333361 Gopal Bahadur Thapa 65-01-76-04761 FemaleK13

Rajan  Paudel8340182 Trilok   Paudel 40-01-72-05489 MaleA14

Puja  Shrestha8687190 Bhim  Shrestha 18-05-75-02474 FemaleK15

Mahesh Kumar Rai8740010 Harka Bahadur Rai 03-015-3/453 MaleA16

Anil  Balami8902140 Ramkrishna  Balami 31-01-77-01619 MaleA17

Indra ji Keshari9036812 Bihari Lal Keshari 85754 MaleA18

Nischal  Kc9068412 min bahadur kc 28-01-72-04029 MaleA19

Anup  Khadka9126488 Bhesh bdr khadka 40017602356 MaleB20

Kumar  Tamang9147953 Surya Bahadur Tamang 14-02-79-01448 MaleB21

Binay Kumar Yadav9188872 Mahadev  Yadav 36-06-74-05146 MaleA22

Janak  Neupane9260297 Dewananda  jaishi 672002-67877 MaleK23

SUMIT KUMAR DAS9394628 SUSHIL KUMAR DAS 16-01-77-00114 MaleA24

Sanjay Kumar Patel9476570 prabhu raut kurmi 33-01-75-03352 MaleA25

Aaryaman  karn9508485 Shivendra kumar das 16-01-75-06596 MaleA26

Bharat  Bohara9512777 daman bahadur bohara 71-01-73-01847 MaleA27

Lalit  Kunwar9734850 Karna Bahadur kunwar 73-01-76-00024 MaleA28

MD RIYAZ REZA9765921 MD RAJA BABU  Nadaf 17-01-78-08444 MaleA29

SAMARKAJI  TIWARI9772666 Bishnu  Tiwari 253021/262 MaleK30

LOKESH  SAUD9772901 Birmal  Saud 67-06-78-01146 MaleA31
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ARPAN  SUNUWAR9783682 RATNA BAHADUR 13-01-76-00495 MaleA32

MANISH ALE MAGAR9786156 Ban Bahadur Ale Magar 31-01-80-08870 MaleK33

BAL KRISHNA KARKI9832512 Gaurakh Bahadur  Karki 49017002539 MaleA34

RIMESH  BASNET9902449 Mahesh  Basnet 28-01-80-04183 MaleB35

DURGA PRASAD CHAI9911344 Ram Sewak Chai 37-01-76-08075 MaleA36

SURENDRA  KAMI9988792 Ratan  Kami 74-01-79-00238 MaleA37

DHAN BAHADUR BOHARA9998986 Kaswa  Bohara 713043-173 MaleA38

HIMAL  GURUNG10002809 KUBER BAHADUR 45-01-78-02077 MaleA39

RAJ  MAJHI10016492 Dhananjaya  Majhi 21-01-80-05899 MaleA40

NIRANJAN  SAH10024174 Pramod  Sahu 15-01-77-02113 MaleA41

BIKASH BAHADUR SODARI10106474 JANAK BAHADUR SODARI 67-02-80-02525 MaleA42

RABINA  GHIMIRE10122668 Suman Chandra Ghimire 31-01-79-07165 FemaleK43

SANDESH  SAWAD10146333 purna Bahadur Sawad 64-02-78-01228 MaleA44

SANDHYA  SHRESTHA10156183 Krishna Kumar Shrestha 28-01-72-01170 FemaleK45

GHANSHYAM KUMAR10161647 Devendra  Thakur 32-01-70-065551 MaleA46

PRASHANT  CHAUDHARY10172487 Dilip Kumar Chaudhary 15-02-80-04114 MaleA47

CHHATRA BAHADUR  BISTA10193764 Purna Bahadur  Bista 69-01-77-00077 MaleA48

MANISHA  GAIRE10208426 KRISHNA PRASAD GAIRE 38-06-75-01409 FemaleB49

NEELKANTHA  RIJAL10211123 Niranjan  Rijal 729 MaleK50

BIMAL  SUNAR10223070 Tek Bahadur Sunar 64-01-79-08394 MaleA51

KABIN  RAI10264082 Rajan  Rai 121028/465 MaleB52

AADARSHA  THAPA10276575 Ashok  Thapa 05-02-81-00017 MaleA53

PHARAS KUMAR  MAGAR10308007 Harka Bhadur Magar 14-01-75-02129 MaleA54

AASHISH  TAMANG10310631 Sanjiv Kumar  Tamang 27-01-82-02069 MaleA55

BHARAT BAHADUR10318460 Min Bahadur Rokaya 69-01-73-04020 MaleA56

MENUKA  RAI10318569 Padam Bahadur Rai 45674/71 FemaleK57

RAM CHANDRA MAHARA10322565 Madhan  Mahara 73-01-81-03519 MaleA58

BISHNU  SUNAR10333258 Ball Bahadur  Sunar 67-02-74-05631 MaleA59

SHUVAM  SAINJU10337548 SHOVAN  SAINJU 27-01-82-01921 MaleA60

SUDARSHAN  BHATTARAI10353213 Himlal  Bhattarai 41-01-72-05794 MaleA61

EAMLAL THOKAR TAMANG10357281 Bhim Bahadur Thokar 19-01-79-11020 MaleA62

BHARAT  MAHATA10359694 Baldev Singh Mahata 72-01-78-01273 MaleK63

MALATI  BAMJAN10381131 Megh Bahadur  Bamjan 171091/629 FemaleB64

BHIM BAHADUR TANGNAMI10384724 yam Bahadur Tangnami 41-01-79-01132 MaleA65

MILAN  KHADKA10391314 Bhim Bahadur Khadka 56-01-76-02927 MaleA66

OCEAN  RAI10400189 Anchal Prakash Rai 10-01-81-00714 MaleA67

YUNISH  DESHAR10406770 min bahadur deshar 28-01-76-02303 MaleA68

RAM KUMAR LAMA10408337 KAILASH MAN LAMA 30-01-69-12568 MaleK69

SHREE KRISHNA RAI10504137 Subash Chandra Rai 13-01-74-02009 MaleA70
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DIBASH  LIMBU10548814 Bhattraram  Limbu 05-01-80-18175 MaleA71

YAM KUMAR SHRESTHA10549310 Chitra Bahadur Shrestha 20-01-81-07204 MaleB72

MANISHA  GADAL10550850 Chitra Bahadur Bk 24-01-80-10819 FemaleK73

HEMRAJ  BOGATI10550860 Bal Bahadur Dhami 64-02-79-00052 MaleA74

YAMA  K.C.10550867 jokh bahadur k.c. 53-02-75-02089 FemaleA75

RANJAN  BHUJEL10550877 Ramesh  Bhujel 26-01-82-07095 MaleA76

KALPANA  BHOMJAN10550884 Maila  Bhomjan 137615 FemaleK77

DEMINA  SUNUWAR10550893 Lanka Bahadur Sunuwar 12-01-72-03114 FemaleK78

JIBA  SUBEDI10550897 Lalmani  Subedi 52-01-74-00741 FemaleK79

HIMANI  SAUD10550911 keshav Bahadur Saud 67-06-79-05617 FemaleK80

KAMAL  DARJI10550912 Ramu  Darji 38-01-068-21205 MaleB81

NABIN  GURUNG10550914 Tanka Bahadur Gurung 44-01-75-04476 MaleK82

CHHEWANG  THING10550927 Kul Man Lama 332056/39352 MaleB83

BIRENDRA  BHANDARI10550929 shiv raj bhandari 75-01-79-11182 MaleB84

MILAN  BIDARI10550934 Nabraj  Bidari 31-13-69/00024 MaleA85

RAJU  SAH10550955 Laxman   Sah Sudi 15-01-74-07451 MaleA86

KAMALA  LO10550956 Ram Bahadur Lo 311023/62915 FemaleK87

KUMAR  MAGAR10550958 Egge Bahadur Magar 13-01-78-03699 MaleA88

PADAM BUDHA MAGAR10550975 nimraj Budha Magar 52-01-73-00919 MaleK89

NEELAM  PURI10550982 Minraj  Puri 71-01-75-03373 FemaleK90

MANOJ JARGA MAGAR10550987 dhal Bahadur Jarga magar 20-01-79-04225 MaleA91

TISA  SHAKYA10550992 Suman Narsingh Shakya 28-01-78-05803 FemaleK92

JIBAN  KAFLE10551003 Tulsi Ram Kafle 41-01-82-05297 MaleA93

PRADIP  NEPALI10551045 Hum Bahadur Nepali 44-01-82-03699 MaleK94

RAJEEB  THAMSUHNAG10551050 Thokpuhang  Thamsuhang 021014-9789 MaleA95

SUJATA  SILWAL10551087 Sushil  Silwal 28-01-75-01605 FemaleK96

MANU  SUNAR10551092 Bir Bahadur sunar 56535 MaleJ497

NISAM  RAI10551103 Ninam Hang Rai 06-02-82-01698 FemaleK98

HISE DORJE MUKTAN10551183 Dal Bahadur Muktan 20-01-79-07314 MaleA99

AURAN JEB ANSARI10551195 Hafizullah Miya Ansari 33-01-79-11068 MaleA100

SUMAN  MAHARJAN10551201 Ram Gopal Maharjan 28-01-73-03754 MaleK101

SHEKH SAMSE ALAM10551203 SHEKH HASARE ALAM 32-01-79-10629 MaleJ1102

HEENA  YADAV10551225 SATRUDAN PRASAD 332081/28509 FemaleK103

RAMA SEN THAKURI10551245 Suresh Kumar Shahi 52-06-77-02374 FemaleA104

SHARAD CHANDRA JHA10551251 Mihir Kumar Jha 19-01-79-12494 MaleA105

RAJESH  MAHARJAN10551256 Ramesh  Maharjan 28-01-77-03744 MaleA106

MAUSAM  SUBBA10551257 Aananda kumar subba limbu 06-01-79-11277 MaleA107

AASHISH  THAPA10551277 CHANDRA BAHADUR 22-01-80-03157 MaleA108

NIRMALA PUN MAGAR10551295 Kalu Pun Mahar 54-01-79-05941 FemaleK109
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HALLE  RAI10551307 Bag Bahadur Rai 15209- MaleK110

SANTOSH KUMAR10551317 Dara Mahato Koiri 34-01-74-10697 MaleA111

GYAN BAHADUR10551330 Katak Bahadur Budathoki 1189. MaleK112

ANITA PUN MAGAR10551331 Kalu Pun Magar 54-01-74-00028 FemaleK113

JIBAN  GHIMIRE10551354 Durga Prasad Ghimire 21-01-79-02621 MaleA114

ASHA KUMARI SHAHI10551368 Purna Bahadur Shahi 62-01-80-02567 FemaleA115

NARESH  DHAMI10551406 Pune  Dhami 70-01-77-00611 MaleK116

MANITA  SHYAULA10551411 Mahendra Bhakta Shyaula 30-01-70-04266 FemaleK117

ABHISARIKA  K.C10551415 Indra Prakash K.C 671/215 FemaleB118

ASMITA  JAYSWAL10551428 Ramashankar Prasad 32-01-75-04486 FemaleK119

SUDIKSHYA  GAUTAM10551429 Rudra Prasad Gautam 21-01-77-00645 FemaleB120

PRATIKSHA  DAHAL10551446 GHANASHYAM  DAHAL 56-01-78-02191 FemaleK121

PANDAB  BUDHA10551451 Dhanapati  Budha 60-02-79/0413 MaleA122

RESHMI  KANDEL10551481 Prem Prasad Kandel 50-01-78-01636 FemaleK123

HARI BAHADUR SHRESTHA10551482 Hira Bahadur Shrestha 261/67370 MaleA124

KEDAR NATHA SILWAL10551496 Jhapad Bahadur Silwal 34671 MaleK125

PUJAN  LOPCHAN10551497 SANU KANCHHA 28-01-81-02409 MaleA126

DANBAHADUR  BOHARA10551513 Dhanamale  Bohara 7001070000826 MaleK127

MANISHA  THARU10551519 Dayaram  Dangaura 672039/61945 FemaleA128

SAGAR  BADI10551525 Amrit  Nepali 56-01-75-01060 MaleB129

SAROJ  RAI10551539 Dashrath  Rai 042042/2133 MaleA130

RAMESH  PHADERA10551548 Narabir  Phadera 61-01-81-02722 MaleK131

DIPESH  SHRESTHA10551563 Raj Kumar Shrestha 26-01-81-09758 MaleA132

BALESHWAR  MANDAL10551575 Yogender Prasad Mandal 16-01-78-09505 MaleK133

SUJAN  RAWAT10551594 Kumar Singh Rawat 68-01-76-02090 MaleA134

SUKRA BAHADUR THAMI10551614 Buddi Man Thami 22-01-78-05524 MaleB135

HARI KRISHNA  KUMAL10551615 Krishna Bahadur  Kumal 52-06-77-02912 MaleA136

PRAMITA  SHRESTHA10551629 Padam Bahadur  Shrestha 21-01-82-01141 FemaleB137

LAXMI  PAHARI10551642 Ek Bahadur Pahari 32-02-82-03777 FemaleK138

SAMYAM  DHAKAL10551648 Sanjaya  Dhakal 28-01-82-01080 MaleA139

SHARMILA  BK10551672 Ram Bahadur Kami 53-01-75-03813 FemaleK140

PREM  LAMA10551673 Tikaram  Lama 25-02-79-01048 MaleB141

ARBIND KUMAR  DAS10551684 LOCHAN  DAS 17-01-79-08028 MaleA142

DURGA  MAHATO10551704 Thani Ram Mahato 362026-1756 MaleJ1143

PRABIN  TAMATA10551724 Hari Ram Tamata 72-01-77-00544 MaleA144

ROSHAN  THAPA10551733 Risi Bahadur  Thapa 51-01-80-02405 MaleA145

SAWIN  CHAUDHARY10551741 Basu Narayan  Chaudhary 16-01-78-02082 MaleA146

ROJI  ADHIKARI10551749 Komal Raj Adhikari 66-01-82-01190 FemaleK147

NIRVIKA  SHAKYA10551755 Rabindra  Shakya 28-01-78-04767 FemaleK148
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UPASHANA  BHATTARAI10551765 RAM PRASAD BHATTARAI 19-02-72-00253 FemaleB149

DHURBARAJ  LAMICHHANE10551798 hasta Bahadur lamichhane 3(9)63 MaleB150

PRAMILA  SHRESTHA10551799 ashal  Shrestha 26-01-71-06773 MaleK151

ABHYUDAYA  BHATTARAI10551805 TARA PRASAD 27-01-82-06999 MaleA152

SAGAR  KUNWAR10551807 Daluwa  Kunwar 71-15-76-00430 MaleA153

PRABAL  SHRESTHA10551830 Papil  Shrestha 28-01-82-02414 MaleA154

MANIRAJ  RAI10551832 Hari Kumar Rai 271052/57268 MaleA155

ARATI  SWAR10551839 GYANENDRA RAJ SWAR 671020/9931 MaleB156

BABUJAN  ANSARI10551842 Subhan  Ansari 363040/233 MaleB157

RISHI PRAKASH YOGI10551845 Shant Kumar Yogi 52-06-75-03003 MaleA158

SAARA  THAPA10551850 Rajaram Thapa Chhetri 28-01-75-02013 FemaleK159

SUMAN  RAI10551853 Surya Bahadur Rai 09-02-78-00783 MaleB160

TARA KUMARI THAPA10551855 Dal Bahadur Thapa 41-01-76-07381 FemaleB161

BIBEK  LIMBU10551858 Khadga Bahadur Limbu 011018/183 MaleA162

ASMITA THAPA MAGAR10551863 Ahiman Singh Thapa magar 75-01-77-12226 FemaleK163

KAMALA  SHARMA10551865 Baburam  Gautam 3730291603 FemaleA164

SARASH BUDHA  MAGAR10551866 Rajbir  Budha 52-01-79-02593 MaleA165

BHABANA  BISHWOKARMA10551871 Resham  Bishwokarma 1/66319 FemaleA166

SAM MAYA BUDHATHOKI10551872 jung Bahadur Budhathoki 49-01-74-02523 FemaleB167

PREM SHANKAR  MAHATO10551876 Uchit Narayan MAHATO  15-01-74-02516 MaleA168

SHRIJANA  GHIMIRE10551879 Khem Prasad Ghimire 06-01-77-08785 FemaleK169

PABITRA  PAUDYAL10551882 Ganeshman  Naupane 632032/660 FemaleK170

BIKASH  DHAMALA10551883 Purna Prasad Dhamala 67-02-82-04233 MaleA171

ABHINAV  THAPA10551884 Rajaram Thapa Chhetri 28-01-82-00228 MaleA172

BINOD  SHAHI10551892 Kalam Bahadur Shahi 63-02-82-02211 MaleB173

UJJWAL JAIRUL DARGI10551894 amit  darji 06-02-81-01409 MaleA174

EK NARAYAN SHRESTHA10551895 Ganga Narayan Shrestha 59028 MaleA175

AARYAN  YADAV10551897 Narayan Prasad Yadav 16-01-80-08175 MaleA176

RAJARAM  MAHASETH10551906 Ramchandra  Mahaseth 16-01-80-10032 MaleA177

DIPAK PRASAD PAUDYAL10551907 LAXMI  PAUDYAL 63-02-80-02202 MaleK178

NIMTENDI  SHERPA10551909 Kale  Sherpa 221046-18 MaleB179

KRISHALA  BISTA10551911 Krishna Gopal  Bista 28-01-82-00445 FemaleA180

AAGYA  BAJRACHARYA10551919 RABI  BAJRACHARYA 28-01-81-03227 FemaleK181

RODAN  RAI10551925 Rajendra Kumar Rai 12-01-82-02170 MaleA182

MANJU  RAI10551930 Shiva Chandra Rai 091021/78 FemaleK183

SISAM  RAI10551938 Mohan  Rai 25-01-82-01338 FemaleB184

SABINA  ADHIKARI10551940 Rajesh  Subedi 28-03-GO-070-310 FemaleK185

SUSHIL  DANGI10551941 Kabiraj  Dangi 522025/3710 MaleA186

SHYAM B.K. KOLI10551954 Lok Bahadur Koli 74278 MaleA187
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NAR BAHADUR KHATRI10551956 Bahadur  Khatri 33627 MaleB188

DURGA  BASNET10551960 Chhabilal  Basnet 65-01-77-05341 MaleA189

SUJANA  PAUDEL10551967 RAJENDRA  PAUDEL 51-01-79-02159 FemaleK190

PRITAM  PARIYAR10551968 Prem  Damai 27-02-79-02050 MaleA191

ASMI  NEUPANE10551990 Baburam  Neupane 41-21-76-01033 FemaleK192

SMARIKA  BASNET10552004 Daman  Basnet 64-01-80-03890 FemaleB193

SHREYA  BASTOLA10552005 Dinesh  Bastola 17-01-77-06179 FemaleK194

NABARAJ  TAMANG10552006 Bharat Singh Tamang 21-01-71-46887 MaleB195

RAJESH  SUBEDI10552019 Balkrishna  Subedi 271056/71094 MaleK196

NIKISHA  NEPALI10552020 Nawaraj Nepali Darji 22-01-80-00090 FemaleK197

SUBASH  TAMANG10552024 Nirmal  Tamang 242529 MaleA198

ISHWOR  ADHIKARI10552040 Bhoj Prasad Adhikari 31-01-74-02987 MaleB199

HANGSA RAJ LIMBU10552043 BHOJ BAHADUR LIMBU 08-01-76-00896 MaleA200

SANTOSH THEBE LIMBU10552064 khadak bahadur thebe limbu 14-01-76-03131 MaleA201

SWAPNIL  SHRESTHA10552069 Kapil  Shrestha 27-01-76-11049 MaleB202

DIPESH  TAMANG10552082 Hom Bahadur Tamang 26-01-82-07806 MaleA203

DIPESH  SAHANI10552092 Rajendra  Kewat 36-01-74-02680 MaleA204

SHUBHAM  SHRESTHA10552100 Ratna Man Shrestha 27-01-81-10309 MaleA205

SUNIL KUMAR GURUNG10552110 Nar Bahadur Gurung 426111 MaleB206

AVISHEK KUMAR SAH10552116 Anil Kumar Sah Teli 15-01-82-09481 MaleA207

SASHANK  JOSHI10552123 Sunil Kumar  Joshi 27-01-82-09489 MaleA208

YUSHIKA  AMATYA10552124 ujesh prasad amatya 28-01-81-00793 FemaleK209

ASIS  RAI10552149 Ram Kumar Rai 09-01-70-06308 MaleB210

AYUSHKA  SHRESTHA10552153 Suresh Kumar Shrestha 27-01-80-02284 FemaleK211

ARUN  GOYAL10552165 Subhash Chandra Goyal 27-01-80-12507 MaleA212

SWAANSH  MAHAT10552172 Shyam Bahadur Mahat 27-01-78-12841 MaleK213

AASHIK  LAMA10552177 Krishna Bahadur Lama 25-01-79-03409 MaleA214

PABITRA  B K10552179 Jhankar Singh Kami 69-01-76-01122 FemaleK215

SUNIL  CHAUDHARY10552192 KALIRAM  CHAUDHARY 52-06-81-04701 MaleK216

PRASHANT  DAHAL10552194 GHANASHYAM  DAHAL 76-01-81-00792 MaleA217

RUJAL  BHANDARI10552207 Rupak Bikram Bhandari 28-01-82-03535 MaleA218

SUNITA  SHAKYA10552208 Subindra  Shakya 201021/31 FemaleK219

JAGDISH PRASAD SAH10552217 Nageshwar  Sah 16-01-82-00381 MaleA220

SATYA PRAKASH  THARU10552226 Shyam Lal Tharu 653026-141 MaleA221

TRILOK SINGH MAGAR10552233 Bhupal Singh Magar 06-01-82-07251 MaleA222

PUJAN  KUNWAR10552240 Krishna  Kunwar 40-01-82-01310 MaleA223

CHHITIJ  SYANGTAN10552245 Ben Bahadur Syangtan 28-02-81-06366 MaleA224

ASHOK  RAI10552299 Jay Kumar Rai 17434 MaleB225

RAM PRASAD GAUTAM10552312 DEVI Prasad Gautam 020106602668 MaleB226
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YASHRAJ SINGH BISHT10552315 Bhupal Singh Bisht 73-01-81-01739 MaleA227

LAXMI PRASAD DHAMALA10552320 Nirp Lal Dhamala 18241544 MaleB228

DEEPIKA  RAWAT10552322 Prakash Bahadur Rawat 67-01-78-08081 FemaleB229

TRILOK BAJRA BLON10552328 Kajiman  Bholun 28-01-80-02678 MaleA230

NISAN  GOUCHAN10552335 Shrawan Kumar  Gouchan 04-01-79-15109 MaleA231

KABIHANG  THAMSUHANG10552348 Suk Bahadur Thamsuhang 02-01-78-03201 MaleA232

MRIDUL  BHATTARAI10552352 Arun Dev Bhattarai 28-01-72-01354 MaleA233

MAHESH BAHADUR10552362 Birjeet  Bohara 73-02-77-00236 MaleA234

NIRAJAN BAHADUR10552379 Nar Bahadur Rokaya 67-06-78-04759 MaleA235

PRAGYAN KUMAR SINGH10552382 Suman Kumar Singh 32-01-82-06217 MaleA236

SUKRA RAJ CHEMJONG10552399 Krishna Bahadur  Chemjong 02-01-76-03268 MaleA237

ASHLESHA  THAPALIA10552412 Bisharad Anil Thapalia 28-01-78-00566 FemaleB238

PRATIKSHA  B.K.10552431 AAITE  KAMI 54-02-75-00410 FemaleB239

ANUP  KHAJUM10552437 Jit Bahadur Khajum 02-01-75-03182 MaleA240

AASHIS  SUBEDI10552459 Hari Prasad Subedi 02-01-78-00514 MaleA241

HEMRAJ  MALLA10552463 Chakra  Malla 58-02-81-00097 MaleA242

VIVEK KUMAR SHAH10552512 Naresh Kumar Sah 18-01-77-00199 MaleA243

ISHAN  GAUTAM10552531 Shadananda  Gautam 42-01-82-00732 MaleA244

BHAGENDRA  SHRESTHA10552546 Surya Bhadur  Shrestha 041003/4123 MaleA245

MANISH KUMAR SARDAR10552555 Arun Kumar Sardar 16-01-82-01514 MaleK246

RAKSHYA  MANANDHAR10552584 Bhupen  Manandhar 30-01-74-03387 FemaleB247

ATTAL KUMAR DEVKOTA10552603 TANKA NATH DEVKOTA 05-01-80-14691 MaleA248

KHADAK JUNG BUDHA10552625 Kaal Singh Budha 591013/163 MaleB249

MAN BAHADUR BUDHA10552649 Dharmajeet  Budha 591005/93 MaleB250

ROHAN  PARIYAR10552657 Rupak  Pariyar 28-01-82-04326 MaleA251

LOK BAHADUR BUDHA10552672 Balbir  Budha 59-01-72-00753 MaleB252

ARJUN  RAWAL10552699 Dal Bahadur  Rawal 58-01-82-00239 MaleA253

SUBIN  KAPALI10552722 Sunil  Kapali 27-01-82-09159 MaleA254

JAY KUMAR SAH10552728 Birendra Sah Sonar 18-02-80-04329 MaleA255

SOM BAHADUR RANA10552744 Til Bahadur Rana 43-01-73-08197 MaleK256

NAR DHOJ WAIBA10552763 Gyan Bahadur Waiba 25763 MaleA257

JANAK RAJ UPADHYAY10552768 Kesh  Padhya 71-01-77-00199 MaleA258

MANISH KUMAR SAH10552784 Bal kumar sah 15-01-78-02104 MaleA259

RAMLAL  NEPALI10552795 Bhakta  nepali 12507. MaleA260

AJIT  PUN10552808 Dammar Bahadur Pun 50-02-82-00591 MaleA261

DINESH KUMAR  BIST10552829 HARILAL  Bist 71-11-75-00134 MaleA262

BIKRAM  BUDHA10552831 Lal Bahadur Budha 50-02-82-01130 MaleA263

SAHMADD  RAJA10552853 Lal Mohamad Baitha 19-01-82-04969 MaleA264

PRANJAL  YONGYA10552873 Subash Chandra  Yongya 02-01-82-03627 MaleA265
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SOM BAHADUR PARIYAR10552890 Budhi Bahadur Pariyar 44-01-73-07626 MaleB266

UMESH KUMAR YADAV10552917 Ram prasad yadav 151076/48 MaleA267

ARJUN  TAMANG10552928 Aaita Ram Tamang 25-01-79-06547 MaleA268

NABIN SINGH SAUD10552934 Chandra Singh Saud 74-01-81-00859 MaleA269

SUMAN KUMAR10552936 Umesh  Prasad 32-01-81-08944 MaleA270

MAHESHWOR  MANDAL10552951 Satyanarayan  Mandal 15-02-77-01555 MaleA271

SAUGAT  MAJHI10552956 Biru  Majhi 06-01-82-06925 MaleA272

SUBASH  BISUNKE10552966 Ram Kumar Bisunke 20-01-81-04483 MaleA273

SACHIN  THAPA10552978 CHANDRA BAHADUR 01-01-80-02833 MaleA274

AARUSH  AWALE10552984 Ram  Awale 28-01-82-00212 MaleA275

RAYVASH  BAJRACHARYA10552992 Raju  BAJRACHARYA 28-01-82-04211 MaleA276

GANESH  KHADKA10552997 Chandra Prasad Khadka 52-02-78-07955 MaleA277

SMITH  GURUNG10553007 Padam Bahadur Gurung 421061/583 MaleA278
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